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Job Information	 Type:

Job Name: 

Cat. No.: 

Lamp(s): 

Notes: 

Lytecaster Recessed Downlighting  405X
Page 1 of 2� 4 3/4" Aperture Adjustable Premium Die-Cast Step Baffle

Features
1.	 Flange Housing: Cold rolled steel 22ga. White trim flange.
2.	 Elbow Housing: Die-cast aluminum with stepped conical surface for low 

brightness
3.	 Mounting Clips (3): 24ga. spring steel, zinc plated. Provide easy snap-in / 

snap-out action. 
4.	 Lamp Guard: 2” (51mm) dia. borosilicate glass.

Frame-In Kit
Note: For complete Frame-In Kit specifications, see 400 frame specifica-
tion sheets.

Accessories
Square Face Plate
400SQWH 	 White
400SQBK 	 Black 

Labels
CSA, UL (Suitable for damp locations.)
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Complete fixture consists of Reflector Trim & Frame-In Kit. Select each separately

Reflector Trim Frame-In Kit Lamp
405BKX
405WHX

Black Step Baffle and White Flange
White Step Baffle and White Flange

Remodeler
Remodeler
Non-IC
Non-IC
IC 	
Non-IC
Non-IC
Non-IC 
Non-IC 

400MRX
3401MREX
402MRX
402MREX
402MRIC9X
602MR
603MR
604MR
604QMR 

75W MR16
50W MR16
75W MR16
75W MR16
50W MR16
75W MR16
75W MR16
75W MR16
75W MR16
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